3

2013 EASTON uUTAH OPEN

FIRST

SMOKY
JOSHUA
JARED
TONY
BRANDON
DUSTY
JAY
JUDD
DARRIN
JEFF V.
RICK
DOMONIC
ROGER
JEFF
JUSTIN
GARY

LAST DIVISION
DORAMUS 2 OPEN
MOORE 2 OPEN
WINTERBOTTOM 2 OPEN
MANSFIELD 2 OPEN
BUTCHER 2 OPEN
POWERS 2 OPEN
BENARD 2 OPEN
OLSEN 2 OPEN
BAIRD 2 OPEN
LINDSAY 2 OPEN
RALLISON 2 OPEN
MARTINEZ 2 OPEN
PEREZ 2 OPEN
MCGUIRE 2 OPEN
SPEAKMAN 2 OPEN
CURL 2 OPEN

STYLE

RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE
RELEASE

GENDE
AN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

296
294
296
294
297
293
297
296
293
297
294
294
293
297
293
293

18
14
19
11
19

22
20
15
19
17

14
18
11
12

FINAL RESULTS

FIRST
DAY

SECOND
DAY

297
299
296
297
293
297
292
293
296
291
294
292
292
286
285

17
20
19
17
15
18
16

12
16
11

10
15
10
10

FINAL

TOTAL XXX
593 35
593 34
592 38
591 28
590 34
590 27
589 38
589 29
589 27
588 35
588 28
586 19
585 29
583 28
578 21
203 12

AWARD

184.50
110.70
73.80

CHECK
NC



